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Position

01

01A

02

02A

03

03A

04

04A

05

05A

06

06A

07

07A

08

08A

09

09A

10

10A

11

11A

12

12A

13

13A

14

15

15A

16

16A

17

17A

18

18A

19

19A

20

20A

21

21A

23A

24A

25A

26A

27A

28A

29A

30A

31A

32A

33A

34A

35A

36A

37A

38A

ItemNo

52706

52817

52707

52776

52708

48424

52692

52818

52693

48473

52709

41446

52710

52819

52696

52779

52697

52820

52711

52821

52699

42868

52712

52782

52688

52822

52713

52714

52823

52715

41473

52716

33441

52717

52824

52677

52786

52718

33452

52680

52787

41472

52788

52795

48443

52825

52790

52791

41469

48458

52792

52826

52793

52794

33427

52827

34255

52828

Description

Glass shelf

Container support

Night blind

Divider

Lamp House

Ice Cream Container

Right glass side

Evaporator plate

Cable guide

Evaporator Propeller

LED Strip

Evaporator fan motor

Front glass

Rear bracket

Left glass side

Ring

Right side

Fan plate

Worktop

Evaporator cover

Left side

Evaporator sensor

Front glass hinge

Heater Holder

Side handle

Evaporator heater

Plexiglass steering wheel

Display board

Vertical evaporator

Hinge holder

Thermostat

Front cover

Light Switch (Green)

Front panel

Bracket plate

Controller cover

Evaporator right lock

Condenser cover

Power Supply

Condensate container cover

Overcurrent Circuit Breaker

Thermostat terminal

Power Relay

Bracket holder

Temperature Sensor

Horizontal evaporator

Left evaporator lock

Transformer

Cam switch

Transformer

PVC pipe

PVC pipe

Short funnel

Funnel

Foot M12

Base

Condensate box heater

Compressor
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39A

40A

41A

42A

43A

44A

45A

46A

47A

48A

49A

50A

51A

52A

41458

41457

41460

41459

34252

52830

48436

48469

52829

48437

52800

52801

52802

52803

Pressostat

Drain filter

Condenser fan mesh

Propeller of condenser

Condenser

Condenser air filter

Solenoid Coil

Condensate Box

Body

Electrovalve

Wheel with brake

Wheel without brake

PVC tee

Siphon

2025-12-16



38851 / Biscotti 18


